Pine Plains Town Board Meeting
Agenda
September 16, 2021
7 p.m.

Public Hearing Zoning Review

Public Hearing Opt-out Marijuana Lounge

Public Hearing Opt-out Marijuana Dispensary

1
2
3
4,
5
6
7

Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of minutes, Town Clerk report
Approval of Bills
Supervisor’s Statement
Public Comment

Town Attorney, Warren Replansky

a. Vote on Zoning Review

Department Reports
1. Highway Department, Heather Emerich
2. Building Inspector, Drew Weaver
3. TPolice Department, John Hughes
4. Water/Engineer, Ray Jurkowski
5. Recreation Department, Michael Cooper
a. Playground
b. Fundraising
6. CAC
7. Animal Control
9. Old Business
10. New Business
a. NYSLRS Resolution
11. Executive Session
a. Personnel

12. Adjourn




